Rank Competitor(s

Icicles
2 Ice X-clamation
3 Fraser Valley Diamonds

Club

Aldergrove SC
LMSSC
Langley SC

b

SKATECANADA

Barbara Stott

Date:

21-Feb-2015

West Coast Challenge

Coquitlam, B.C.
February 21, 2015 to February 21, 2015

Elementary Synchro

Category Result Summary

Section EP
BC/YK 14.07
BC/YK 13.64
BC/YK 12.58

14.07
13.64
12.58

11:33:28AM

Syd Hughes

—
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